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1 (po barazu)
2 (po barazu)
3 (po barazu)
4 (po barazu)
4 (po barazu)
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28
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35
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38
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38

38

38
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Lutokoty - Wyniki Open
Goleszéw - 10 marzec 2019

Nazwisko i imie

Konupka Dawid
Kasprzyk Adam
Zatoga Pawet
Adamczyk Bartosz
Paszenda Ryszard
Pacyga Barttomie;j
Swierczynski Grzegorz
Dudek Rafat

Kawik Waldemar
Bogdanski Maciej
Gilner Monika
Gotda Michat
Motdrzyk Janusz
Dytkowski Piotr
Hink Denis
Stoktosa Andrzej
Polak Szymon
Trzyszczyk Krzysztof
Brzeziak Mariusz
Pierlak Wojciech
Wozniak Jerzy
Zabek Krzysztof
Trojakowski Stanistaw
Pudetko Janusz
Swinczyk Krystian
Bednarczyk Bogdan
Warzecha Olaf
Farana Krzysztof
Lizurej Tomasz
Woijtylak Wtodzimierz
Zajac Piotr

Sleziak Szymon
Bednarczyk Bogdan
Loska Grzegorz
Gasiorek Bogustaw
Jakubiec Adam
Jurosz Pawet
Jurosz Dominik
Jurosz Hubert
Kawik Grzegorz
Kudzia Andrzej
Stabla Janusz
Tomczyk Marcin

Wynik (max 90)
81
81
78
78
78
75
74
73
73
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60



Lp
44
44
44
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
69

Lutokoty - Wyniki Open
Goleszéw - 10 marzec 2019

Nazwisko i imie

Cora Tomasz

Grenh Rafat
Szarzec Roman
Sobesto Piotr
Gniado Michat
Gniado Mirostaw
Drozdz Aleksander
Jurosz Jakub
Stoktosa Marcin
Lalowicz Mateusz
Paszenda Jacek
Duraj Bogdan
Dzierzanda Adrian
Banas Robert
Furczon Marian
Tomecki Krzysztof
Jurosz Marek
Swiatton Krzysztof
Bogaczewski Piotr
Dmuchowski Damian
Kowalczyk Michat
Dmuchowska Ewa
Gasinski Marcin
Hagar Khalid
Ktaptocz Mirostaw
Wojciechowski Konrad

Wynik (max 90)
58
58
58
57
56
56
55
54
54
53
53
52
50
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
45
39
36
36
34
23



	Indywidualne

